

15 M A C T 629/23
PREMVATI Vs. LUCKY

23.09.2023

Present: Petitioners in person.
Proxy counsel for R1.
None for R2.

Respondents are directed to file the reply within two weeks from today failing which their right to file reply shall be closed on NDOH.

Put up on **31.10.2023**.

(Gagandeep Jindal)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
23.09.2023

At 12:30 PM

Sh. Karan Bal, Ld. counsel for petitioner has appeared and filed the vakalatnama on behalf of petitioner.

(Gagandeep Jindal)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
23.09.2023