

32

MACT629/23

PREMVATI Vs. LUCKY

02.07.2024

Present : Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Neha, Ld. counsel for R1.

Fresh evidence by way of affidavit filed on behalf of
counsel for the petitioner. Copy supplied.

Put up for PE on 21.08.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
02.07.2024