

11

MACT 629/23

PREMVATI Vs. LUCKY

03.02.2025

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner.

Ms. Neha, Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.

One last opportunity is given to respondents for cross examination of PW1 subject to cost of Rs. 1,000/- to be deposited in DLSA.

At request, put up for PE on 20.03.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
03.02.2025