

17

M A C T 629/23

PREMVATI Vs. LUCKY

19.05.2025

Present : None.

As none is present on behalf of petitioner, put up for
PE on 21.07.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
19.05.2025