

31 M A C T 629/23

PREMVATI Vs. LUCKY

17.10.2025

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Kumar, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

It is submitted by Ld counsel that the 2nd installment has been received and 3rd installment is fixed for 07.12.2025.

List for confirmation of 3rd installment and recording statement of petitioner on 08.12.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
17.10.2025